
Amherst Marching Comets  
Performance Report Times 2023-2024 

 Times may change....please check website for last minute changes and updates.

Does not include Pep Rallies, Additional Parades, or Standstills

Always check marchingcomets.com for any up-to-date changes in report times!

 September 15, Friday Home - Berea-Midpark High School 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

 September 22, Friday Away - Avon Lake High School 5:00 PM 5:30 PM

Performance Date What Kind Of Performance Uniform Time Depart

 August 25, Friday Home - Buckeye High School 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

 September 1, Friday Away - North Olmsted High School 4:45 PM 5:15 PM

 September 8, Friday Home - Midview High School 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

 September 23, Saturday Competition - Akron/Perkins Competition TBA                 Double Header

 September 29, Friday Parade - Amherst Homecoming Parade 4:30 PM          Before Game

 October 7, Saturday Competition - Norton Competition TBA         Evening Show

 October 6, Friday Away - Elyria High School 5:00 PM 5:30 PM

 October 21, Saturday Competition - Brunswick Competition TBA         Evening Show

 October 13, Friday Home - Avon High School (Senior Night) 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

 October 20, Friday Away - North Ridgeville High School 4:45 PM 5:15 PM

 October 28, Saturday Competition - STATE FINALS Columbus TBA TBA

 October 29, Sunday Parade - Amherst Halloween Parade 3:00 PM 3:30 PM

 Football Playoffs, Fridays Home/Away - Playoff Games as scheduled TBA TBA

 December 1, Friday Parade - Main Street XMAS Parade TBA TBA

March  22-28, Fri to Thu Florida Tour - Disney Performance TBA TBA

 August 18, Friday Home - Copley High School 5:30 PM 6:30 PM

 September 29, Friday Home - Olmsted Falls HS (Homecoming) Pizza Dinner 6:30 PM

 May 27, Monday Parade - Memorial Day Parade 9:00 AM 9:30 AM

http://marchingcomets.com

